
Selettiva NE Ravenna

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

85 Junior - Gara 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 225 GIACOBBE N. 16:31.967
Tempo gara

1 2:03.698 + 01.775 15:38:31.228  46,565

2 2:02.719 + 00.796 15:40:33.947  46,936

3 2:01.923 --------- 15:42:35.870  47,243

4 2:02.467 + 00.544 15:44:38.337  47,033

5 2:01.987 + 00.064 15:46:40.324  47,218

6 2:02.472 + 00.549 15:48:42.796  47,031

7 2:01.978 + 00.055 15:50:44.774  47,222

8 2:08.749 + 06.826 15:52:53.523  44,738

 Po. 2 - # 643 IVANDIC R. + 20.649
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.830 + 12.389 15:38:35.386  43,040

2 2:03.112 + 01.671 15:40:38.498  46,787

3 2:02.389 + 00.948 15:42:40.887  47,063

4 2:01.644 + 00.203 15:44:42.531  47,351

5 2:02.702 + 01.261 15:46:45.233  46,943

6 2:01.441 --------- 15:48:46.674  47,430

7 2:19.430 + 17.989 15:51:06.104  41,311

8 2:08.068 + 06.627 15:53:14.172  44,976

 Po. 3 - # 311 PIRONE A. + 26.703
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.208 + 09.084 15:38:40.135  43,568

2 2:07.462 + 04.338 15:40:47.597  45,190

3 2:08.186 + 05.062 15:42:55.783  44,935

4 2:05.780 + 02.656 15:45:01.563  45,794

5 2:06.164 + 03.040 15:47:07.727  45,655

6 2:03.124 --------- 15:49:10.851  46,782

7 2:05.400 + 02.276 15:51:16.251  45,933

8 2:03.975 + 00.851 15:53:20.226  46,461

 Po. 4 - # 158 FERRARI D. + 28.859
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.011 + 03.427 15:38:36.602  44,647

2 2:07.599 + 02.015 15:40:44.201  45,141

3 2:05.584 --------- 15:42:49.785  45,866

4 2:06.384 + 00.800 15:44:56.169  45,575

5 2:06.289 + 00.705 15:47:02.458  45,610

6 2:06.546 + 00.962 15:49:09.004  45,517

7 2:06.426 + 00.842 15:51:15.430  45,560

8 2:06.952 + 01.368 15:53:22.382  45,371

 Po. 5 - # 746 DAL SANTO A. + 41.216
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.055 + 11.244 15:38:39.611  41,723

2 2:07.345 + 00.534 15:40:46.956  45,231

3 2:07.572 + 00.761 15:42:54.528  45,151

4 2:06.811 --------- 15:45:01.339  45,422

5 2:07.977 + 01.166 15:47:09.316  45,008

6 2:07.452 + 00.641 15:49:16.768  45,193

7 2:09.454 + 02.643 15:51:26.222  44,495

8 2:08.517 + 01.706 15:53:34.739  44,819

 Po. 6 - # 773 GAMPENRIEDER J. + 50.565
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.348 + 04.823 15:38:38.122  44,189

2 2:07.092 + 01.567 15:40:45.214  45,321

3 2:05.525 --------- 15:42:50.739  45,887

4 2:06.913 + 01.388 15:44:57.652  45,385

5 2:06.210 + 00.685 15:47:03.862  45,638

6 2:05.850 + 00.325 15:49:09.712  45,769

7 2:24.136 + 18.611 15:51:33.848  39,962

8 2:10.240 + 04.715 15:53:44.088  44,226

 Po. 7 - # 613 MARCONI L. + 51.653
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.215 + -01.-031 15:38:34.735  45,278

2 2:08.246 --------- 15:40:42.981  44,914

3 2:10.585 + 02.339 15:42:53.566  44,109

4 2:12.369 + 04.123 15:45:05.935  43,515

5 2:09.672 + 01.426 15:47:15.607  44,420

6 2:09.158 + 00.912 15:49:24.765  44,597

7 2:09.718 + 01.472 15:51:34.483  44,404

8 2:10.693 + 02.447 15:53:45.176  44,073

 Po. 8 - # 38 VENTURATO A. + 55.681
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.760 + 12.229 15:38:42.316  40,921

2 2:10.875 + 02.344 15:40:53.191  44,011

3 2:09.950 + 01.419 15:43:03.141  44,325

4 2:09.324 + 00.793 15:45:12.465  44,539

5 2:09.096 + 00.565 15:47:21.561  44,618

6 2:08.531 --------- 15:49:30.092  44,814

7 2:08.561 + 00.030 15:51:38.653  44,804

8 2:10.551 + 02.020 15:53:49.204  44,121

 Po. 9 - # 575 PAIZS A. + 1:00.466
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.272 + 07.568 15:38:43.445  42,581

2 2:11.112 + 03.408 15:40:54.557  43,932

3 2:11.165 + 03.461 15:43:05.722  43,914

4 2:10.951 + 03.247 15:45:16.673  43,986

5 2:09.758 + 02.054 15:47:26.431  44,390

6 2:07.704 --------- 15:49:34.135  45,104

7 2:07.889 + 00.185 15:51:42.024  45,039

8 2:11.965 + 04.261 15:53:53.989  43,648

 Po. 10 - # 777 MARCONCINI M. + 1:02.356
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.385 + 08.820 15:38:45.384  41,926

2 2:11.540 + 02.975 15:40:56.924  43,789

3 2:10.496 + 01.931 15:43:07.420  44,139

4 2:09.476 + 00.911 15:45:16.896  44,487

5 2:10.561 + 02.996 15:47:27.457  44,117

6 2:08.565 --------- 15:49:36.022  44,802

7 2:09.262 + 00.697 15:51:45.284  44,561

8 2:10.595 + 02.030 15:53:55.879  44,106

 Po. 11 - # 176 PITACCO G. + 1:14.698
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.598 + 14.559 15:38:51.674  40,112

2 2:14.233 + 05.194 15:41:05.907  42,910

3 2:10.429 + 01.390 15:43:16.336  44,162

4 2:09.570 + 00.531 15:45:25.906  44,455

5 2:09.515 + 00.476 15:47:35.421  44,474

6 2:09.039 --------- 15:49:44.460  44,638

7 2:10.300 + 01.261 15:51:54.760  44,206

8 2:13.461 + 04.422 15:54:08.221  43,159

 Po. 12 - # 113 GUADAGNINI G. + 1:49.223
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.218 + 05.478 15:38:48.215  41,079

2 2:15.498 + 00.758 15:41:03.713  42,510

3 2:17.706 + 02.966 15:43:21.419  41,828

4 2:16.571 + 01.831 15:45:37.990  42,176

5 2:16.279 + 01.539 15:47:54.269  42,266

6 2:16.909 + 02.169 15:50:11.178  42,072

7 2:14.740 --------- 15:52:25.918  42,749

8 2:16.828 + 02.088 15:54:42.746  42,097

Fastest lap: 2:01.441
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Selettiva NE Ravenna

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

85 Junior - Gara 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 13 - # 813 MARANGON G. + 1:53.463
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.642 + 11.649 15:38:52.999  39,822

2 2:14.848 + 01.855 15:41:07.847  42,715

3 2:15.023 + 02.030 15:43:22.870  42,659

4 2:20.568 + 07.575 15:45:43.438  40,977

5 2:15.675 + 02.682 15:47:59.113  42,454

6 2:15.531 + 02.538 15:50:14.644  42,500

7 2:12.993 --------- 15:52:27.637  43,311

8 2:19.349 + 06.356 15:54:46.986  41,335

 Po. 14 - # 28 ROSSI A. + 1:58.221
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.187 + 06.829 15:38:49.877  40,510

2 2:15.358 --------- 15:41:05.235  42,554

3 2:17.073 + 01.715 15:43:22.308  42,021

4 2:18.764 + 03.406 15:45:41.072  41,509

5 2:16.991 + 01.633 15:47:58.063  42,047

6 2:17.696 + 02.338 15:50:15.759  41,831

7 2:18.614 + 03.256 15:52:34.373  41,554

8 2:17.371 + 02.013 15:54:51.744  41,930

 Po. 15 - # 126 BOCCA D. + 1:59.730
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.517 + 06.757 15:38:50.791  40,416

2 2:16.499 + 00.739 15:41:07.290  42,198

3 2:15.760 --------- 15:43:23.050  42,428

4 2:19.006 + 03.246 15:45:42.056  41,437

5 2:17.982 + 02.222 15:48:00.038  41,745

6 2:16.448 + 00.688 15:50:16.486  42,214

7 2:19.084 + 03.324 15:52:35.570  41,414

8 2:17.683 + 01.923 15:54:53.253  41,835

 Po. 16 - # 343 CELSAN A. + 2:07.203
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.474 + 10.881 15:38:54.529  39,324

2 2:15.749 + 00.156 15:41:10.278  42,431

3 2:15.593 --------- 15:43:25.871  42,480

4 2:19.128 + 03.535 15:45:44.999  41,401

5 2:18.483 + 02.890 15:48:03.482  41,594

6 2:18.619 + 03.026 15:50:22.101  41,553

7 2:18.415 + 02.822 15:52:40.516  41,614

8 2:20.210 + 04.617 15:55:00.726  41,081

 Po. 17 - # 630 PEGORARO L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.818 + 12.565 15:38:56.497  38,705

2 2:17.121 + 00.868 15:41:13.618  42,007

3 2:19.408 + 03.155 15:43:33.026  41,318

4 2:18.796 + 02.543 15:45:51.822  41,500

5 2:16.253 --------- 15:48:08.075  42,274

6 2:31.340 + 15.087 15:50:39.415  38,060

7 2:21.249 + 05.996 15:53:00.664  40,779

 Po. 18 - # 81 PAVONI E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.409 + 04.760 15:38:44.264  42,226

2 2:11.649 --------- 15:40:55.913  43,753

3 3:22.730 + 1:11.081 15:44:18.643  28,412

4 2:13.452 + 01.803 15:46:32.095  43,162

5 2:12.435 + 00.786 15:48:44.530  43,493

6 2:13.533 + 01.884 15:50:58.063  43,135

7 2:15.367 + 03.718 15:53:13.430  42,551

 Po. 19 - # 317 MARTINEZ SURU F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.223 + 10.303 15:38:55.511  39,124

2 2:16.920 --------- 15:41:12.431  42,068

3 2:47.622 + 30.702 15:44:00.053  34,363

4 2:17.898 + 00.978 15:46:17.951  41,770

5 2:19.008 + 02.088 15:48:36.959  41,436

6 2:19.821 + 02.901 15:50:56.780  41,196

7 2:19.451 + 02.531 15:53:16.231  41,305

 Po. 20 - # 120 VERNA R. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.970 + 11.296 15:38:59.510  38,153

2 2:19.674 --------- 15:41:19.184  41,239

3 2:23.808 + 04.134 15:43:42.992  40,053

4 2:23.041 + 03.367 15:46:06.033  40,268

5 2:23.668 + 03.994 15:48:29.701  40,092

6 2:23.373 + 03.699 15:50:53.074  40,175

7 2:23.322 + 03.648 15:53:16.396  40,189

Fastest lap: 2:01.441
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